L070001	25197	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800288618498	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08./03./16-01013-011 ***750.00	
Office Use Only	15 AUG - 3 PH 1: 52	
	D. BRUCE	

GRAY | ROBINSON ATTORNEYS AT LAW

850-577-9090 IAYMEELBEARDEN@GRAY-ROBINSON.COM

August 3, 2016

SUITE 600

301 S. BRONOUGH STREET (32301)

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302-3189

POST OFFICE BOX 11189

TEL 850-222-7717

TEL 850-577-9090

FAX 850-222-3494

FAX 850-577-3311 gray-robinson.com

5

۱ س

A II:

SUR

ပ္

<u>...</u>

N

BOCA RATON

JACKSONVILLE

KEY WEST

LAKELAND

Miami Naples

Orlando

.

117

TALLAHASSEE TAMPA

MELBOURNE

FORT LAUDERDALE

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization

Dear Sir or Madame:

Please see the enclosed check in the amount of \$750 for Thirty (30) and an additional check in the amount of \$25 for one (1) additional for a total of 31 applications Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for the following LLCs:

TooJay's Altamonte LLC	L07000125197	515 E. Altamonte Drive	Altamonte Sprgs
TooJay's At Dr. Phillips LLC	L99000001920	7600 Dr. Phillips Blvd, Suite 116	Orlando
TooJay's Boynton Beach, LLC	L05000056404	801 N. Congress Ave # 602	Boynton Beach
TooJay's Colonial, LLC	L07000125240	2624 E. Colonial Drive	Orlando
TooJay's Coral Springs, LLC	L01000019541	2880-4 N. University Drive	Coral Springs
TocJay's Downtown Gardens, LLC	L04000084531	11701 Lake Victoria Gardens Dr.	Palm Bch Grdns
TooJay's Downtown Tampa, LLC	L13000133539	401 E. Jackson Street Ste 101	Tampa
TooJay's Glades, LLC	L03000025115	2200 W. Glades Rd. Suite 700	Boca Raton
TooJay's Hallandale, LLC	L15000051984	1430 E. Hallandale Blvd.	Hallandale Beach
TooJay's Jupiter LLC	L07000125249	4050 US HWY 1 South	Jupiter
TooJay's Lake Worth LLC	L07000125250	419 Lake Avenue	Lake Worth
TooJay's Melbourne, LLC	L07000120749	1700 West Haven Drive # 550	Melbourne
TooJay's Ocoee, LLC	L07000085105	10185 W. Colonial Drive	Ocoee
TooJay's Of Lake Mary, LLC	L0000000624	3577 Lake Emma Road	Lake Mary
TooJay's Of Lakeland, LLC	L13000122444	1235 N. Parkway Frontage Rd.	Lakeland
TooJay's Of Sarasota, LLC	L02000009425	3501 S. Tamiami Trail	Sarasota
TooJay's Of the Villages	L04000026904	990 Delmar Drive	Lady Lake
Of West Boca, LLC	L07000125423	3013 Yamato Rd. Ste B1-2	Boca Raton
TooJay's Palm Beach LLC	L07000125251	340 Royal Poinciana Way, Suite 313	Palm Beach
TooJay's Pembroke Pines, LLC	L15000130013	306 SW 145 th Ave., Suite #121	Pembroke Pines

www.gray.rohinson.com

GRAYROBINSON

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

Page 2

.

TooJay's Plantation, LLC	L03000012848	801 S. University Drive #C-130	Plantation
TooJay's Polo LLC	L07000125246	5030 Champion Boulevard	Boca Raton
TooJay's Stuart LLC	L07000125243	2504 SE Federal Highway	Stuart
TooJay's Vero LLC	L07000125260	555 21st Street	Vero Beach
TooJay's Villages III, LLC	L14000088079	2835 Brownwood Blvd.	The Villages
Toolay's VLG II LLC	L05000030640	1129 Canal Street	The Villages
TooJay's Waterford Lakes	L0000008997	715 N. Alafaya Trail	Orlando
TooJay's Wellington Commons, LLC	L16000075993	2605 S. State Rd. 7	Wellington
TooJay's West Palm Beach, LLC	L15000162838	1721 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd., E-419	West Palm Beach
TooJay's Bakery and Commissary, LLC	L07000125253	3654 Georgia Ave.	West Palm Beach
TooJays.com, LLC	L09000090431	3654 Georgia Ave.	West Palm Beach

Let me know if you have any questions or need any additional information.

Sinde earden Livensing Specialist

2016

AUG

-3 A II: 02

/jab Enclosures \348411\4 - # 9663809 v1

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: TooJay's Altamonte, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tracy Esposito Name of Person TooJay's Altamonte, LLC 2016 Firm/Company 205 3654 Georgia Avenue ۱ Address لب \triangleright West Palm Beach, FL 33405 City/State and Zip Code 202 tracy.esposito@TOOJAYS.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call-

 Jaymee Bearden
 at (850)
 577-9090

 Name of Person
 Area Code
 Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

· ··· · · ·

TooJay's Altamonte, LLC
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

.

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on _______ 12/19/2007 and assigned Florida document number L07000125197

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

N/A

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

N/A	· -
N/A	
	O

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	NA	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street addr	ress
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

* t- , -

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added <u>or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

.

.

. .

ŀ

AMBR =	Authorized	Member
--------	------------	--------

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	<u>Type of Action</u>
AMBR	TooJay's Management, LLC	3654 Georgia Ave., W. Palm Bch, FL 33405	Add
		<u> </u>	Remove
			Change
MGR	Christopher J. Artinian	52 Paddington Road, Scarsdale, NY 10583	Add
		No Change.	Remove
			Change
			Add
			🛛 Remove
		: 	Add
		·	Change
			🗖 Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			Change

		<u></u>	
		<u></u>	 ·
	With Vielen are the transmission		
μ			
······································			
			 ~2
			 2016

. . .__ . .

D.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated 8/1/2016 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Christopher J. Artinian Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00